
Oxford Broad Street 0615 0635 0700 0745 0825 0645 0715 0800 0835 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430

Oxford Canning Crescent 0629 0652 0724 0811 0848 0701 0736 0823 0854 0919 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445

Redbridge Park&Ride 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447

Milton Heights 0643 0706 0744 0831 0905 0715 0752 0838 0910 0934 1001 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459

Harwell Campus Becquerel Avenue 0654 0722 0759 0846 0920 0728 0805 0851 0922 0946 1011 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509

Mondays to Thursdays
(except Public Holidays)

towards Harwell Campus
fast via A34 ST1

towards Oxford City
fast via A34 ST1

No service on Saturdays, Sundays
or Public Holidays

Service ST1 is operated in partnership with:

school days only school                holidays only

Oxford Broad Street 1500 1530 1610 1645 1530 1610 1645 1725 1800 1830

Oxford Canning Crescent 1517 1553 1641 1715 1551 1633 1708 1748 1817 1846

Redbridge Park&Ride 1519 1556 1644 1718 1554 1636 1711 1751 1820 1849

Milton Heights 1531 1612 1659 1733 1607 1650 1725 1806 1832 1901

Harwell Campus Becquerel Avenue 1541 1628 1714 1745 1618 1700 1735 1819 1842 1910

school
days only

school
holidays only

Oxford Broad Street 0615 0645 0715 0755 0825 0800 0835 0900 0930 1500 1530 1610 1530 1610 1645 1725 1800 1830

Oxford Canning Crescent 0629 0701 0736 0818 0848 0823 0854 0919 0945 1517 1553 1641 1551 1633 1708 1748 1817 1846

Redbridge Park&Ride 0947 1519 1556 1644 1554 1636 1711 1751 1820 1849

Milton Heights 0643 0715 0752 0833 0905 0838 0910 0934 1001 1531 1612 1659 1607 1650 1725 1806 1832 1901

Harwell Campus Becquerel Avenue 0654 0728 0805 0846 0917 0851 0922 0946 1011 1541 1628 1714 1618 1700 1735 1819 1842 1910

Fridays (except Public Holidays)

then
as

Monday
to

Thursday
times
until

Harwell Campus Becquerel Avenue 0700 0730 0807 0900 0700 0740 0820 0900 0935 1005 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1550

Milton Heights 0710 0741 0819 0910 0710 0753 0831 0910 0944 1014 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1525 1603

Redbridge Park&Ride 0742 0815 0845 0933 0725 0806 0846 0925 0959 1029 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1540 1618

Oxford Canning Crescent 0743 0816 0846 0934 0726 0807 0847 0926 1000 1030 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1541 1619

Oxford Broad Street 0817 0845 0917 0956 0743 0827 0912 0941 1015 1045 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1557 1638

Mondays to Thursdays
(except Public Holidays) school days only school holidays                only

Harwell Campus Becquerel Avenue 1617 1650 1725 1617 1650 1725 1755 1830 1900 1930

Milton Heights 1631 1705 1740 1631 1705 1737 1807 1842 1911 1941

Redbridge Park&Ride 1647 1722 1758 1647 1722 1752 1822 1857 1925 1955

Oxford Canning Crescent 1648 1723 1759 1648 1723 1753 1823 1858 1926 1956

Oxford Broad Street 1707 1748 1819 1701 1739 1808 1840 1916 1941 2011

school
days only

school
holidays only

Fridays (except Public Holidays)

Harwell Campus Becquerel Avenue 0700 0740 0815 0900 0700 0740 0820 0900 0935 0945 1617 1650 1725 1617 1650 1725 1755 1830 1900 1930

Milton Heights 0710 0751 0826 0910 0710 0753 0831 0910 0944 0954 1631 1704 1737 1631 1705 1737 1807 1842 1911 1941

Redbridge Park&Ride 0728 0808 0846 0927 0725 0806 0846 0925 0959 1009 1647 1720 1755 1647 1722 1752 1822 1857 1925 1955

Oxford Canning Crescent 0729 0809 0847 0928 0726 0807 0847 0926 1000 1010 1648 1721 1756 1648 1723 1753 1823 1858 1926 1956

Oxford Broad Street 0759 0837 0913 0948 0743 0827 0912 0941 1015 1025 1707 1741 1815 1701 1739 1808 1840 1916 1941 2011

school days only school holidays                only

then
as

Monday
to

Thursday
times
until

school
days only

school
holidays only

school
days only

school
holidays

school
days only

school
holidays




